
Legend

06/19 - 2,827 acres
06/20 - 3,875 acres, 1,048 growth
06/22 - 6,353 acres, 2,478 growth
06/23 - 6,729 acres, 376 growth
06/24 - 6,912 acres, 183 growth
06/26 - 8,072 acres, 1,160 growth
06/27 - 8,886 acres, 814 growth
06/28 - 9,293 acres, 407 growth
06/29 - 9,924 acres, 631 growth
06/30 - 10,624 acres, 700 growh
07/01 - 11,463 acres, 839 growth
07/02 - 11,713 acres, 250 growth
07/03 - 12,701 acres, 988 growth
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